2017 July

Sat. July 1, 2017 NY
REH}W to depart Newark via United Air#1848 to San Fran at 6:29am (Rec.

Loc
Sun. July 2, 2017 NY-Paris

7:07am Depart NY
7:38Bpm Arrive Paris

Mon. July 3. 2017 Paris
Reminder: Emancipation Day on STT, 5TC is closed
Reminder: Deepak Chopra's 1week retreat in Bamf Canada July 3-7

Reminder: HBRK Office closed today
Reminde to arrive Paris via Turkish Air#1823 from Istanbul (Rec.

Loc A

Tues. July, 4, 2017 Paris
Reminder: 4% of July Office and STC are closed

Wed. July 5, 2017 Paris
Thurs. July 6, 2017 Paris

Reminder: Darren in Vegas fuly 6-9
Remmder:- in NY July 6-14, staying r'n-

Fri. July 7, 2017 Paris-Geneva-Paris

11:40am Depart Paris
12:24pm Arrive Greneva

6:10pm Depart Geneva
6:56pm Arrive Paris

8:53pm - to arrive Paris via Eurostar (confirm -

Sat. July 8, 2017 Paris

Reminder: Kevin Ouvre on holiday July 8-20 but reachable via email and phone if vou
need

Sun. July 9, 2017 Paris

1 I.-[I'{Jam- to depart Paris via AA#45 (Rec. Lac-
5:£ﬁ5pn-m arrive Paris via AF#7985 [Rec. Lm:-)
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B:SE?pm- to depart Paris via AF#1004 (Rec. Luc_

Mon. July 10, 2017 Paris

Reminder: Darren in Florida July 10-23

Reminde to return to NY via United Air#779 from San Fran at 9:35pm (Rec.
Loc

Tues July 11,2017 Paris-NY
Reminder: 10:10am||ili} to depart Paris for Riga via AirFrance#7982 (Rec.
Lo

6:28am Depart Paris
8:30am Arrive NY

12:00pm Appt w/David Mitchell _}

2-4:30pm Reminder to Call Masha Drokova between 2-4:30pm EST {_}
2:30pm Appt w/EBrad Karp {_}

3:30pm Appt w/5teve Hanson _}

6:00pm Appt w/Eva -

Wed. July 12, 2017 NY

Reminder: Dr. Bard in NY and staying at apt July 12-17

Reminder: Cecile in NY for ﬂjuiy 14. She will stay until Aug 5 (Apt. -
11:30am Appt w/Rich Kahn

12:30pm LUNCH w/Leon Black ([ R

3:00pm Appt w_)

4:00pm Appt w/John Steele (_]

4:30pm Appt w/Dr. Bard -

5:00pm Appt w/Debhy Nevins {_)

8:00pm Appt w/Deepak Chopra |_,1

Thurs. July 13, 2017 NY-PB
Reminder: Lawrence Krauss in Paris July 13-16, he will use Valdson

8:30am Appt w/Leon Black (_}
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8:30am Appt w/Michael Wolff (| GG
9:00am Appt w/Peter Attia {_)

11:00am Appt w/Matthew Hiltzik and Ben Sosenko (Matthew _,1
Friedman

JOJO TO DRIVE YOU (UNLESS YOU WANT TO WALK!)

*Reminder to call Bill Scherer {_}

2:44pm Depart Teterboro
3:07pm Arrive Islip

4:56pm Depart Islip
7:17pm Arrive PR

Reminder: Cecile’s || N NNEI is today
Reminde/llIM to depart today
Reminder: Rich Kahn out today, back in office Monday July 17

*RE-REGISTER AT THE FL STOCKADE

B:BE?pt-m arrive JFK via Norwegian Air#7019 (Rec Lm:-

Sat. July 15, 2017PB

Sun. July 16, 2017 PB-LS
Reminde arrive NY today

11:46am Depart PB
2:08pm Arrive L5

12:39pm Karyna to depart PB via Delta#3299 [Rec. Luc- arrive NY 3:37pm

1:39pr . <o arrive STT Via AA#936 (Rec. Lo/ KGR

Rem:‘n!er; lle,ggy !ie,gaf’-

Reminder: Robert Kuhn should be back in NY around July 17

Tues. July 18, 2017 5]

Reminder: Larry to fly back home from G550 training school today
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9:30am Conf. Call w/Amy Dempsey and CZM Director JP Oriol
Ms. Amy Dempsey: Director [P Oriol:

Wed. July 19, 2017 LS]
Thurs. July 20, 2017 LS]-NY

Reminder: ahn out July 20,21 back in office Mon. fuly 23
Reminder: to depart JFK for San Diego at 7:20pm via Delta#2 (Rec.

8B:00am Depart LS|
12:30pm Arrive NY

2:00pm Appt w/jabor Y. (I NN
3:00pm Phone Date w/Tommy Mottola (_)'

4:30pm Appt w,-

5:00pm Appt w/fesse, Peter Attia’s friend, to conduct analysis on your back (he wants
to use your gym for the assessment-wear comfortable clothes)

7:00pm DINNER w/Woody, Soon Yi, Richard Axel and Dr. Fisch
Fri July 21, 2017 NY-PB

8:30am Breakfast w/Leon Black {_}

12:00pm Appt w/jabor Y. ()

2:00pm Appt w/Boris Nikolic (|| GG svacks:

2:30pm Appt w/Michael Wolff (_)

6:30pm Leave the house for Teterboro

7:36pm Depart NY
9:47pm Arrive PB

Sa PR

Reminder M to arrive JFK at 2:22pm via Ukraine Int'l Air #231, July 22-Aug. 12
(J0JO TO PICK HER UP!)

Reminder:

Reminder: Nili and Ehud leave NY today, back Sept 8

Remmder:- to fly to PB today

Sun. July 23, 2017 PB
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Reminder R to go to LA from San Diego via AA#3076 depart 9:24am arrive
10:31am [Rec. Loc
Reminder I to depart LA at 10:40pm via Delta#1908 to JFK {Rec.Lm:-

Mon. July 24, 2017 PB-LS]
Reminder; Rogers in G550 Initial Training fuly 24-Aug. 13
Reminde to arrive back to JFK via Delta#1908 at 7:20am (R‘ec.an-

1:39pm - to arrive STT from [FK via AA#936 (Rec. Lm:,-

4:20pm Depart PB
6:41pm Arrive LS]

4:03pm Karyna to depart PE via Delta@1902 [Rec. Lm-

Tues. July 25. 2017 LS]
Reminder: || to stay in .

9:15am Phone Date w/]ack Goldberger {_)

Wed. July 26, 2017 LS]
Reminder: Larry and Bell 430 to Florida fuly 26th

Thurs, July 27, 2017 LS]
Remmder:-ﬂn holiday July 27,28, 29, home on 30t for a wedding

Fri. July 28, 2017 LS]
Reminder: Rich Kahn out today, back in office Mon. July 31
Reminder: fojo off today

1:39p I to Arrive STT via 44#936 (Rec. Loc| | IR
2.-4[3;:- to depart STT via AA#936 (Rec. LoC| I

Sat. July 29, 2017 LS]
Reminder: Jojo and Merwin on holiday fuly 29-Aug. 26/back to work Aug. 30

Sun. July 30, 2017 L5]
Mon LS
Reminder: Leon Black

Reminde fly to Ukraine 12:30am arrive 5:05pm (Rec. Luc-
Remy arrives back to NY today via Jet Blue#62 at 12:41pm (Rec.
[

Loc
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